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Action Plan 
Teaching Practice Action Plan  

The goal I will work on in my classroom:  

 

 

 

 
Steps to achieve this goal:  Resources needed:  Timeline: 

1.      

2.     

3.     

4.      

Review                                               Date:__________ 

 I know I achieved this goal because: 

 

 

 I am making progress 
toward this goal and 
will keep 
implementing my 
action plan 

 I need to change my 
plan to achieve this 
goal by revising the 
goal or changing the 
action steps 

 


